Canterbury Group Price List 2026

dthedral Prices are valid from January 1st to December 31st 2026 All prices inclusive of VAT

Entrance Rates Off Peak Mid Peak High
Includes access to Cathedral Precincts, Peak
gardens and exhibitions.
*indicates a deposit will be required to
secure booking or charge for non-attendance April, May
Prices are per person for pre-booked groups only Jan, Feb June, July Weekend
except *** one charge per talk. March, Oct, August, rates July &
Separate prices apply to pre-booked primary Nov. Dec September Ausust
and secondary school parties. Please contact the g
Schools Office for up-to-date information.
Individual Entry Rate £18.00 £19.50 £21.00
Adult Group Rate (10 people or more) £16.50 £17.50 £19.00
Students 18-24 in full time education £14.50 £16.00 £17.00
Children under U18 £11.50 £12.00 £12.50
Children Under 5 Free Free Free
Guided Tour.*
A range of themes and languages are available £5.00 £5.00 £5.00
Multi-Media guide. Available in English, French, £500 £500 £500
German and Japanese
Group Welcome *** £15.00 £15.00 £15.00
Private Evening Guided tour
(min. Group charge £925)* £37.00 £37.00 £37.00
UNESCO World Heritage Tour (Groups)* £60.00 £60.00 £60.00
Private Stonemasons Studio Tour* £40.00 £40.00 £40.00
Archives and Library Tour £15.00 £15.00 £15.00
Christmas Themed Talk £5.00 £5.00 £5.00
Audio Visual Presentation £1.50 £1.50 £1.50
Corona Tower Climb Tour £10.00 £10.00 £10.00

For more information and for group bookings contact melodie.robson@canterbury-cathedral.org




